2022-05-31

204 834 0 204 834 48,82

TOTAL 204 834 0 204 834

CLAVISTER HOLDING AB (publ.) – INTERIM REPORT JULY – SEPTEMBER 2020

13

Clavister Holding AB (publ.), Sjögatan 6J, 891 60 Örnsköldsvik, Sweden | Org Nr. 556917-6612| Tel: +46 (0)660-29 92 00 | www.clavister.com

NOTE 5 KEY DATA AND FIGURES

KEY DATA AND FIGURES

2020

Jul - Sep
2019

Jul - Sep
2020

Jan - Sep
2019

Jan - Sep
2019

Jan - Dec

Net Sales (TSEK) 39 353 31 816 97 227 91 420 123 061

Total Revenue (TSEK) 41 545 31 933 103 785 91 558 123 467

Gross Profit (TSEK) 37 654 25 885 90 237 74 178 99 490

Gross Margin (%) 90,6% 81,1% 86,9% 81,0% 80.6%

EBITDA (TSEK) 9 099 -3 990 -4 631 -19 768 -39 031

EBIT (TSEK) 1 260 -14 465 -33 204 -50 991 -80 464

Net Profit/Loss (TSEK) -9 964 -25 765 -61 816 -79 537 -188 169

Earnings Per Share (SEK) before Dilution -0,39 -1,05 -2,41 -3,23 -7,65

Earnings per Share (SEK) after Dilution -0,39 -1,05 -2,41 -3,23 -7,65

Price per Earnings (SEK) N/A N/A N/A N/A -1,98

Equity per Share -5,90 0,84 -5,90 0,84 -3,79

Number of Shares before Dilution (EoP) 25 659 550 25 659 550 25 659 550 25 659 550 25 659 550

Number of Shares after Dilution (EoP) 28 571 020 32 929 633 28 571 020 32 929 633 32 929 633

Average Number of Shares before Dilution 25 659 550 24 610 800 25 659 550 24 610 800 24 610 800

Average Number of Shares after Dilution 30 578 729 31 880 883 30 750 327 32 280 754 32 280 754

Number of Employees (FTE) (EoP)  119 170 119 170 150

Average Numbers of Employees (FTE) 126 169 135 173 178

Number of Employees and External Resources
(EoP)

125 176 125 176 156

Equity/Assets Ratio (%) Negativ 6% Negativ 6% Negativ

Quick Ratio (%) 54% 83% 73% 83% 87%

Net Debt (-), Net Cash (+) (TSEK) -271 674 -195 303 -271 674 -195 303 -233 741

CLAVISTER HOLDING AB (publ.) – INTERIM REPORT JULY – SEPTEMBER 2020

14

Clavister Holding AB (publ.), Sjögatan 6J, 891 60 Örnsköldsvik, Sweden | Org Nr. 556917-6612| Tel: +46 (0)660-29 92 00 | www.clavister.com

NOTE 6 PLEDGED ASSETS

PLEDGED ASSETS IN GROUP

(TSEK) 2020-09-30 2019-09-30 2019-12-31

Mortgage 0 50 000 50 000

Pledged Shares in Subsidiaries 61 394 66 611 64 724

Cash and Cash Equivalents 0 12 764 8 597